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Change Log:
01 Jun 2016 Edited Sprite Sheet to have less redundancy
02 Jun 2016 Added support for Scatterbug/Spewpa forms



BoxRowColumnSpecies Gender Nature Ability HP IV ATK IV DEF IV SPA IV SPD IV SPE IV HP Type ESV TSV Nickname OT Ball TID SID HP EVATK EVDEF EVSPA EVSPD EVSPE EVMove 1 Move 2 Move 3 Move 4 Relearn 1 Relearn 2 Relearn 3 Relearn 4 Shiny Egg OT TID
Lapras F Quiet Water Absorb 31 31 31 31 31 2 Ice 2155 Lapras Gabriel Poké Ball 26217 Sing Growl Water Gun Freeze-Dry Sing Growl Water Gun Freeze-Dry ★ Gabriel 26217

Lapras F Quiet Water Absorb 31 18 31 31 31 31 Dragon 2488 Lapras Cuppie Poké Ball 60687 Sing Growl Water Gun Freeze-Dry Sing Growl Water Gun Freeze-Dry ★ Cuppie 60687

Lileep M Bold Storm Drain 31 0 31 31 31 31 Dragon 837 Lileep Kevin Poké Ball 4530 Barrier Curse Stealth Rock Wring Out Barrier Curse Stealth Rock Wring Out ★ Kevin 4530

Spinda F Timid Tangled Feet 31 12 31 31 31 31 Dragon 3590 Spinda Torraan Poké Ball 61620 Tackle Guard Split (None) (None) Tackle Guard Split (None) (None) ★ Torraan 61620

Wurmple F Timid Shield Dust 31 19 31 31 31 31 Dark 3011 Wurmple Ian Poké Ball 14084 6734 Tackle String Shot (None) (None) Tackle String Shot (None) (None) ★ Ian 14084

Tepig M Adamant Blaze 31 31 31 26 31 31 Electric 390 340 Tepig Dakota Poké Ball 9279 6734 Tackle (None) (None) (None) Tackle (None) (None) (None) ★ Dakota 9279

Spinda M Timid Contrary 31 31 31 31 31 31 Dark 1622 340 Spinda May Poké Ball 56162 6734 Tackle Guard Split (None) (None) Tackle Guard Split (None) (None) ★ May 56162

Nidoran♂ M Rash Hustle 31 23 31 31 31 31 Dark 2353 340 Nidoran♂ Giru-sa Poké Ball 28693 6734 Leer Peck Sucker Punch (None) Leer Peck Sucker Punch (None) ★ Giru-sa 28693

Chinchou M Calm Water Absorb 31 23 31 31 31 31 Dark 3145 340 Chinchou Jesse Heal Ball 42755 6734 Whirlpool Screech Amnesia Soak Whirlpool Screech Amnesia Soak ★ Jesse 42755

Nidoran♂ M Rash Hustle 31 12 31 31 31 31 Dragon 1525 340 Nidoran♂ Bawns Poké Ball 8682 6734 Leer Peck Sucker Punch (None) Leer Peck Sucker Punch (None) ★ Bawns 8682

Foongus F Calm Regenerator 31 17 31 31 31 31 Dark 957 Foongus Ashley Poké Ball 52385 Absorb Growth (None) (None) Absorb Growth (None) (None) ★ Ashley 52385

Wurmple M Calm Shield Dust 31 20 31 31 31 31 Dragon 1343 340 Wurmple Prady Poké Ball 65481 6734 Tackle String Shot (None) (None) Tackle String Shot (None) (None) ★ Prady 65481

Druddigon M Brave Rough Skin 31 31 31 26 31 0 Water 945 340 Druddigon Tzosin Poké Ball 12965 6734 Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch ★ Tzosin 12965

Druddigon M Brave Rough Skin 31 31 31 23 31 0 Ice 2498 340 Druddigon Tim Poké Ball 3851 6734 Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch ★ Dante 59854

Aerodactyl M Jolly Rock Head 31 31 31 21 31 31 Dark 927 Aerodactyl Poké Ball Curse Wide Guard Roost Assurance Curse Wide Guard Roost Assurance ★ Arcane 53158

Druddigon M Brave Sheer Force 31 31 31 9 31 24 Ice 1887 340 Druddigon Tim Poké Ball 3851 6734 Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch ★ Chris 21153

Wurmple M Calm Shield Dust 31 24 31 31 31 31 Dragon 863 340 Wurmple Tim Poké Ball 3851 6734 Tackle String Shot (None) (None) Tackle String Shot (None) (None) ★ Meru 64221

Klefki F Bold Prankster 31 11 31 31 31 31 Dark 3726 340 Klefki Tim Poké Ball 3851 6734 Fairy Lock Tackle Switcheroo (None) Fairy Lock Tackle Switcheroo (None) ★ Michael 23532

Buneary F Jolly Limber 31 31 31 31 17 31 Dark 340 Cosmic PowerSwitcheroo Encore Fake Out Cosmic Power Switcheroo Encore Fake Out ★ Tim 3851

Golett - Adamant No Guard 31 31 31 7 31 31 Dark 1413 340 Golett Tim Poké Ball 3851 6734 Pound Astonish Defense Curl (None) Pound Astonish Defense Curl (None) ★ Robert 48606

Porygon - Modest Download 31 25 31 31 31 31 Dark 2567 Poké Ball Conversion 2 Tackle Conversion Sharpen Conversion 2 Tackle Conversion Sharpen ★ Flerovium 57533

Sableye M Bold Prankster 31 31 31 29 31 31 Dark 568 Dream Ball Sucker PunchRecover Nasty Plot Metal Burst Sucker Punch Recover Nasty Plot Metal Burst ★ Leonardo 57022
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Semi #REF! Lapras Female Lapras Quiet Water Absorb 31 31 31 31 31 2 2155#REF!Poké Ball HP Ice Sing Growl Water Gun Freeze-Dry Gabriel 26217 Shiny  

Semi #REF! Lapras Female Lapras Quiet Water Absorb 31 18 31 31 31 31 2488#REF!Poké Ball HP Dragon Sing Growl Water Gun Freeze-Dry Cuppie 60687 Shiny  

Comp #REF! Lileep Male Lileep Bold Storm Drain 31 0 31 31 31 31 837 #REF!Poké Ball HP Dragon Barrier Curse Stealth Rock Wring Out Kevin 4530 Shiny  

Semi #REF! Spinda Female Spinda Timid Tangled Feet 31 12 31 31 31 31 3590#REF!Poké Ball HP Dragon Tackle Guard Split (None) (None) Torraan 61620 Shiny  

Semi Cascoon #REF! Wurmple Female Wurmple Timid Shield Dust 31 19 31 31 31 31 3011#REF!Poké Ball HP Dark Tackle String Shot (None) (None) Ian 14084 Shiny  

Comp #REF! Tepig Male Tepig Adamant Blaze 31 31 31 26 31 31 390 #REF!Poké Ball HP Electric Tackle (None) (None) (None) Dakota 9279 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Spinda Male Spinda Timid Contrary 31 31 31 31 31 31 1622#REF!Poké Ball HP Dark Tackle Guard Split (None) (None) May 56162 Shiny  
Semi #REF! Nidoran♂ Male Nidoran♂ Rash Hustle 31 23 31 31 31 31 2353#REF!Poké Ball HP Dark Leer Peck Sucker Punch (None) Giru-sa 28693 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Chinchou Male Chinchou Calm Water Absorb 31 23 31 31 31 31 3145#REF!Heal Ball HP Dark Whirlpool Screech Amnesia Soak Jesse 42755 Shiny  
Semi #REF! Nidoran♂ Male Nidoran♂ Rash Hustle 31 12 31 31 31 31 1525#REF!Poké Ball HP Dragon Leer Peck Sucker Punch (None) Bawns 8682 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Foongus Female Foongus Calm Regenerator 31 17 31 31 31 31 957 #REF!Poké Ball HP Dark Absorb Growth (None) (None) Ashley 52385 Shiny  
Semi Silcoon #REF! Wurmple Male Wurmple Calm Shield Dust 31 20 31 31 31 31 1343#REF!Poké Ball HP Dragon Tackle String Shot (None) (None) Prady 65481 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Druddigon Male Druddigon Brave Rough Skin 31 31 31 26 31 0 945 #REF!Poké Ball HP Water Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch Tzosin 12965 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Druddigon Male Druddigon Brave Rough Skin 31 31 31 23 31 0 2498#REF!Poké Ball HP Ice Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch Dante 59854 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Aerodactyl Male Aerodactyl Jolly Rock Head 31 31 31 21 31 31 927 #REF!Poké Ball HP Dark Curse Wide Guard Roost Assurance Arcane 53158 Shiny  
Semi #REF! Druddigon Male Druddigon Brave Sheer Force 31 31 31 9 31 24 1887#REF!Poké Ball HP Ice Glare Thunder Fang Pursuit Sucker Punch Chris 21153 Shiny  
Semi Silcoon #REF! Wurmple Male Wurmple Calm Shield Dust 31 24 31 31 31 31 863 #REF!Poké Ball HP Dragon Tackle String Shot (None) (None) Meru 64221 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Klefki Female Klefki Bold Prankster 31 11 31 31 31 31 3726#REF!Poké Ball HP Dark Fairy Lock Tackle Switcheroo (None) Michael 23532 Shiny  
Semi #REF! Buneary Female Buneary Jolly Limber 31 31 31 31 17 31 340 #N/A HP Dark Cosmic Power Switcheroo Encore Fake Out Tim 3851 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Golett - Golett Adamant No Guard 31 31 31 7 31 31 1413#REF!Poké Ball HP Dark Pound Astonish Defense Curl (None) Robert 48606 Shiny  
Comp #REF! Porygon - Porygon Modest Download 31 25 31 31 31 31 2567#REF!Poké Ball HP Dark Conversion 2 Tackle Conversion Sharpen Flerovium 57533 Shiny  
Semi #REF! Sableye Male Sableye Bold Prankster 31 31 31 29 31 31 568 #N/ADream Ball HP Dark Sucker Punch Recover Nasty Plot Metal Burst Leonardo 57022 Shiny  
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